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Q4 | MARKET HIGHLIGHTS
CALGARY REGION OVERALL VACANCY TRENDS

OFFICE

Q4 | 2023 Q4 | 2022

15.3% 17.0%

Q4 | 2023 Q4 | 2022

2.9% 2.8%

Q4 | 2023 Q4 | 2022

2.2% 2.8%

# BUILDINGS: 1,564
EXISTING SF:  98.7M RETAIL # BUILDINGS: 4,957

EXISTING SF:  79.3M INDUSTRIAL # BUILDINGS: 4,403
EXISTING SF:  184M

CAPITAL 

Scott Hughes,  Broker/Owner

Investment Sales & Leasing

780 915 7895  scott@crealberta.ca

This report is published by RE/MAX Commercial Capital and reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without prior written consent. The information provided in this report is deemed 
to be correct, however we cannot guarantee its accuracy. Data courtesy of CoStar.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR COMMERCIAL SALE AND LEASE LISTINGS, LIVE AUCTION  
LISTINGS AND CURRENT MARKET REPORTS AT WWW.CREALBERTA.CA
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VACANCY TRENDS Q4 | 2023 Q4 | 2022 Q4 | 2021 Q4 | 2020

CALGARY REGION
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,564
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  98.7M

15.3% 18.5%17.0% 16.7%

DOWNTOWN
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    202
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  52.8M

19.5% 24.2%22.1% 21.4%

SOUTHWEST/BELTLINE
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    596
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  22.4M

13.6% 15.3%14.2% 14.2%

SOUTHEAST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    61
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  3.7M

11.1% 16.9%9.5% 10.7%

NORTHWEST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    220
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  7.8M

3.3% 4.6%4.2% 4.9%

AIRDRIE
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    53
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  635K

0.4% 1.2%0.3% 3.5%

NORTHEAST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    251
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  9.6M

11.6% 12.2%14.4% 12.7%

Vacancy & Market Asking Rent Per SF
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
CALGARY REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

WHEATLAND/OUTLYING
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    24
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  172K

1.8% 15.1%0% 8.2%
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
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VACANCY TRENDS Q4 | 2023 Q4 | 2022 Q4 | 2021 Q4 | 2020

CALGARY REGION
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    4,957
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  79.3M

2.2% 3.3%2.8% 3.6%

DOWNTOWN
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    144
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  3.5M

3.6% 5.6%4.0% 4.4%

SOUTHWEST/BELTLINE
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,579
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  26M

3.9% 6.6%4.7% 6.1%

SOUTHEAST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    417
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  5.9M

1.9% 2.9%3.2% 1.7%

NORTHWEST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    756
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  12.4M

2.2% 3.1%3.2% 3.2%

AIRDRIE
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    207
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  2.7M

1.0% 2.0%1.6% 1.7%

NORTHEAST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    926
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  16.1M

2.4% 2.8%2.1% 4.3%

Vacancy & Market Asking Rent Per SF
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
CALGARY REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    150
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  1.3M

1.5% 4.1%2.8% 2.5%
WHEATLAND/OUTLYING
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Q4 | INDUSTRIAL MARKET

CALGARY | Q4 2023

VACANCY TRENDS Q4 | 2023 Q4 | 2022 Q4 | 2021 Q4 | 2020

CALGARY REGION
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    4,403
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  184M

2.9% 3.4%2.8% 6.9%

SOUTHEAST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,348
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  72.5M

2.5% 3.2%2.3% 7.2%

NORTHEAST/NORTHWEST
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    1,084
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  48.9M

3.0% 4.2%4.0% 8.3%

SOUTHWEST/CENTRAL
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:   956
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  26.2M

3.2% 2.5%2.5% 4.1%

AIRDRIE
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    186
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  6.1M

3.2% 5.1%4.3% 6.9%

FOOTHILLS COUNTY
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    227
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  2.8M

0.5% 3.2%1.8% 4.5%

ROCKYVIEW COUNTY
BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    480
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  24.5M

3.5% 3.2%2.1% 8.0%

Vacancy & Market Asking Rent Per SF
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AVERAGE MARKET RENT VS VACANCY RATE
CALGARY REGION | LAST 12 MONTHS

BUILDINGS SURVEYED:    122
EXISTING SQUARE FEET:  2.9M

0.7% 0.1%1.3% 0.1%
WHEATLAND COUNTY


